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Justin DeJoy, Director of Bands
justin.dejoy@mansfieldschools.com

250 East St
Mansfield, MA 02048
(508) 261-7540 X31630

https://mansfieldbandparents.org

Week At a Glance
Monday, February 13 - Sunday, February 19, 2023

Monday
February 13

6:00pm-8:30pm

Winter Guard Minis Rehearsal

Tuesday
February 14

6:00pm-9:00pm

6:00pm-9:00pm

Winter Percussion Rehearsal

Winter Guard Varsity Rehearsal

Wednesday
February 15

Thursday
February 16

2:15pm-4:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm-9:00pm
6:00pm-9:00pm

6:30pm-7:30pm

Jazz Band Rehearsal

Uniform Collection for ALL at High School
Winter Percussion Rehearsal

Winter Guard Varsity Rehearsal

8th Grade Band Meeting @MHS auditorium

Friday
February 17

6:00pm-8:30pm

Winter Guard Minis Rehearsal

Saturday
February 18

7:30am
9:30am
12:15pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

8:45pm
9:00pm

Rehearse-a-thon - Percussion

Optional Breakfast at Cafe on the Common
Rehearsal Begins

Lunch

Rehearsal

Dinner

Rehearsal

On and off the floor (Parents attending Trumbull and WGI
finals please attend)

Performance showcase

End



mailto:justin.dejoy@mansfieldschools.com
https://mansfieldbandparents.org/

8:00am-12:00am

WGI Salem - Varsity Guard
See Google Classroom for full schedules

Sunday
February 19



https://wgi.org/individual-events/?single_event=salem_regional_1028

