Mansfield Bands Programs

250 East St Mansfield, MA 02048 (508) 261-7540 X31630



Justin DeJoy, Director of Bands justin.dejoy@mansfieldschools.com https://mansfieldbandparents.org

Week At a Glance

Monday, February 13 - Sunday, February 19, 2023

	violiday, i coldary 15 Saliday, i coldary 15, 2025			
Monday February 13	6:00pm-8:30pm	Winter Guard Minis Rehearsal		
Tuesday February 14	6:00pm-9:00pm	Winter Percussion Rehearsal		
	6:00pm-9:00pm	Winter Guard Varsity Rehearsal		
Wednesday February 15				
Thursday February 16	2:15pm-4:00pm	Jazz Band Rehearsal		
	5:30pm	Uniform Collection for ALL at High School		
	6:00pm-9:00pm	Winter Percussion Rehearsal		
	6:00pm-9:00pm	Winter Guard Varsity Rehearsal		
	6:30pm-7:30pm	8th Grade Band Meeting @MHS auditorium		
Friday February 17	6:00pm-8:30pm	Winter Guard Minis Rehearsal		
Saturday February 18	7:30am 9:30am 12:15pm 1:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:45pm 9:00pm	Rehearse-a-thon - Percussion Optional Breakfast at Cafe on the Common Rehearsal Begins Lunch Rehearsal Dinner Rehearsal On and off the floor (Parents attending Trumbull and WGI finals please attend) Performance showcase End		

	8:00am-12:00am	WGI Salem - Varsity Guard See Google Classroom for full schedules
Sunday February 19		